
The COVID vaccine is coming to  
your neighbourhood

When and where

• Wednesday 25 August, 11.00-16.00 - Tesco Superstore, Hove, BN3 2DL

• Thursday 26 August, 11.00-16.00 - Meridian Centre, Peacehaven BN10 8BL

• Friday 27 August, 10.30-14.30 - St Peter’s Church, Brighton BN1 4GU

• Saturday 28 August, 10.30-14.30 - Rainbow Hub, Brighton BN2 1TP

• Saturday 28 and Sunday 29 August, 10.30-16.00 - Hove Lawns, Hove BN3 1HJ

• Sunday 29 August, 10.30-14.30 - Waitrose car park, Western Road, Brighton BN1 
2LA

• Monday 30 August, 10.30-14.30 - United Reform Church, St Aubyns Road, 
Portslade BN41 1AB

• Tuesday 31 August, 11.00-16.00 - Open Market, Brighton BN1 4JU

• Wednesday 1 September, 11.00-16.00 - St George’s Hall, Moulsecoomb BN1 9JG

• Thursday 2 September, 11.00-16.00 - Lower Place Car Park, Newhaven BN9 9FA

• Friday 3 September, 12.00-15.00 - BMECP Centre, Brighton BN1 4ZE

• Friday 3 September, 10.30-14.30 - St Peter’s Church, Brighton BN1 4GU

• Saturday 4 and Sunday 5 September, 10.30-16.00 - Hove Lawns, Hove BN3 1HJ

• Sunday 5 September, 10.30-14.30 - Conway Court Health Centre, Hove BN3 3LS

Who is it for?

Anyone over the age of 17 and 9 months, those who have a serious long term 
health issue and unpaid carers. You may need to queue for a short while so dress 
for the weather and bring some water. Getting your vaccine is easy, just bring one 
form of ID (photo ID not required) and your NHS number, if you know it.

Dates and times are subject to change at short notice. Please scan the QR code 
above to visit our website and check before travelling.

We look forward to welcoming you


